

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	BID UNIT	TOTAL BID	ITEM
1	Mobilization	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1
2	2 Inch Steel conduit	110	LFT	28.00	3,080.00	2
3	7c/14 Signal Cable	80	LFT	1.75	140.00	3
4	2c/16 Loop Lead IN	310	LFT	3.00	930.00	4
5	5 Section Signal Head	2	Each	1,150.00	2,300.00	5
6	6X6 Detection Loop	8	Each	350.00	2,800.00	6
7	Detector Housing	2	Each	1,200.00	2,400.00	7
8	Cabinet Rewire	1	LS	500.00	500.00	8
9			Each		0.00	9

TOTAL

12,650.00